
REV 09/2021Yeomanry Road, Shrewsbury, Shropshire SY1 3EH  
Tel: 01743 442244 Fax: 01743 442255 email: orders@utfl.co.uk

Customer Name

Customer Ref

Date Required

Telephone

Email

Sheet:Visofold Bi-fold ORDER:      QUOTE: Universal job numberOf:

Delivery Address & Instructions Further Info

Signed Date 

Door Sketch - External View Sash Profile

Open

Threshold

Out

In

Cill

None 85

190150

White Gloss 9910 Grey Matt 7016

Black Matt 9005 RAL

Ext Frame Colour

White Gloss 9910 Grey Matt 7016

Black Matt 9005 RAL

Int Frame Colour

White Chrome

Indicate on drawing
*You must specify 

glass type

Trickle vents available 
in 42mm add on only

Upgrade doors without 
traffic doors to include 
external access

Grey Black

Lever/Lever Handle Colour

Top Left

Bottom Right

Add on

Notes

Folding Options

IMPORTANT ORDER INFORMATION

20mm

42mm

Add on size

1 2

Trickle Vents

NO

YES

PAS24 Upgrade

NO

YES Glass Type

Glazed

NOYES

Ext Access key

White Chrome

Grey Black

Shootbolt Handle Colour

Overall HeightOverall Width

Leafs Min Width Max Width

2

3

4

5

6

7

Max Height 2500

1400

2100

2800

3500

4200

4900

2400

3600

4800

6000

6500

6500

SquareRound

Low (Dv171) Open In Standard (Dv14)
Integrated cill & threshold 
(Dv176) Open OutLow (Dv271) Open Out

20mm add on 
unavailable with 

DV176

PAS24 unavailable 
with Low Thresh

(Viewed from outside)

Total number of 
leaves

Number of leaves 
folding left

Number of leaves 
folding right

Indicate add on / trickle vents on drawing

•All hinges & gaskets are supplied black
•Supplied with 28mm clear tough Low E 
glazing unless stated

•Round sash will be supplied as standard 
unless specified otherwise

•Doors over 3600mm may need to be supplied 
in kit form or be subject to a carrier charge, 
please check at point of order

•Even pane doors travelling one way must be 
specified with or without the external access 
key upgrade

•All orders must be signed off prior to manufacture


