## Visofold Bi-fold Order: QUOTE: QUOTE:

Of: Universal job number



Customer Name	Delivery Address & Instructions	Further Info
Customer Ref		
Date Required		
Telephone		
Email		

Sheet:

Door Sketch - External View		Indicate add o	n / trickle vents on drawing	O	verall Width	Overall Height Sash P			Profile					
											Round		Square	
						Ex	Ext Frame Colour Int				nt Frame Colour			
							White Gloss 9910 Grey Matt 7016 Black Matt 9005 RAL				White Gloss 9910     Grey Matt 7016       Black Matt 9005     RAL			
						Ci	ill 1							
						None       85         150       190    Low (Dv271) Open Out Standard (Dv14) Integrated cill & threshold (Dv176) Open Out					CCDOID	20mm add on unavailable with DV176 AS24 unavailable with Low Thresh		
						Le	Lever/Lever Handle Colour Shootbolt Handle Colour				Glazed			
							White Chrome					VES Glass Type		
						A	dd on	Add on size	Trickle Ve	ents P/	AS24 Upgra	de	Open	
Leafs         Min Width         Max Width         Notes				Top Left Bottom Right	20mm 42mm	awing ] 2 vailable on only	YES *You must specify glass type		Out					
2	1400	2400				F	olding Options		C	(Viewed from outside)		Ext Access key		
3	2100	3600										Upgrade ( traffic doc	doors without ors to include	
4	2800 3500	4800 6000					Total number of	Number of leav	/es	Number of		external a	ccess	
6	4200	6500					leaves	folding left		folding r	ight			
7	4900	6500							in kit fo	orm or be s	mm may ne subject to a (	carrier ch	e supplied narge,	
Max Height 2500SignedYeomanry Road, Shrewsbury, Shropshire SY1 3EH			Date REV 09/2021	<ul> <li>All hinges &amp; gaskers are supplied black</li> <li>Supplied with 28mm clear tough Low E glazing unless stated</li> <li>Round sash will be supplied as standard</li> </ul>			oane door ied with or	s travellina or	nt of order velling one way must be nout the external access					
Tel: 01743 442244 Fax: 01743 442255 email: orders@utfl.co.uk					U	unless specified otherw	ISE	<ul> <li>All order</li> </ul>	ers <b>must</b> be	e signed off p	rior to ma	anufacture		